WARRANTY DEEDUNOFFICIAL COPY

Statutory (ELLINOIS)

92319650

(Individual to Individual)

92319650

	THE THREE PRINCE POR RECORDER & CAR CORD	
THE GRANTO	R MARTIN PINZ and AUDREY E. PINZ, his wife	
CONVEY	ge of Hanover ParkCounty of Cook State of Illinois deration of Ten (\$10.00) and no/100ths	
of the Villa	ge of Hanover ParkCounty of Cook State of Illinois scribed Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the to wit.	
of the No East of c	Brock 8 in Hanover Park Addition of the North 100 acres rtheast 1/4 of Section 36, Township 41 North, Range 9, he Third Principal Meridian, in the Village of Hanover Cook County, Illinois.	
	. DEPT-01 RECORDING . T♦8888 TRAN 4151 05/11/923 . 46280 → ★-92-315 . COOK COUNTY RECORDER	650
Subject t and gener	o covenants, conditions and restrictions of record;	
Permanent Commonly	o covenants, conditions and restrictions of record; al real estate taxes for 1991 and subsequent years. Tax Number: 06-36-201 003 known as : 1941 Laurel Avenue, Hanover Park, IL 92319650 is and warving all rights under and by virtue of a Momestead Exemption Laws of the State	
	92319650 g	
hereby releasing of Illinois.	and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State	
	DATED this 30th day of April 19 92	
PIFASE MA	RTIN PINZ (Seal) AUDREY E. PIN. (Seal)	
TYPE NAME(S) BILLIN	(Seal)(Seal)	
State of Illmois and for said Cou	County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notar Public in my in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MARTIN PINZ and AUDRE) E. PINZ, his wife	
MAPHES SÉAC HERE	personally known to me to be the same person. S. whose name S. are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that t. h &x signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
Given under m	hand and official seal, this 30th day of April 1992	0
Commission exp	pires 3/2 1993 Par MOTARY PUBLIC	
	77	

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 1941 Laurel Avenue

Hanover Park, IL 60103 the above address is for statisfical purposes only and is not a part of this deed

Laura S. Dulaney 1941 Laurel Narvenue Hanover Park, IL 60103

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

92313650